
5,195Scale 1:

Legal Information

Plan:

Block:

Lot:

District Lot:

Street:

Section:

Township:

Jurs:

Roll:

PID:

Lot Area:

Area Unit:

Width (ft):

Depth (ft):

Description:

KAP2064

2

3292

BROWN CREEK RD E

009-366-199

712

7127000

39.41

acr

0

0

Land District: 54

Electoral Area:

Parcel Report Wednesday, August 14, 2019

This report and map is for general information only. The RDKB does not guarantee its accuracy or correctness. All information should be verified.
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